Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the The
Common Agricultural Policy Single Payment and Support Schemes (Cross Compliance)
(Wales) (Amendment) Regulations 2010 (revoked). (See end of Document for details)

WELSH STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

2010 No. 38 (W.11)
AGRICULTURE, WALES

The Common Agricultural Policy Single Payment
and Support Schemes (Cross Compliance) (Wales)

(Amendment) Regulations 2010 (revoked)""

Made - - - - 11 January 2010
Laid before the National

Assembly for Wales 12 January 2010
Coming into force 13 January 2010

THE COMMON AGRICULTURAL POLICY SINGLE PAYMENT
AND SUPPORT SCHEMES [SCROSS COMPLIANCE%{
(WALES) (AMENDMENT) REGULATIONS 2010 (REVOKED)

1. Title, application and commencement
2. Amendments

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Signature

Explanatory Note



Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the The Common Agricultural Policy
Single Payment and Support Schemes (Cross Compliance) (Wales) (Amendment) Regulations
2010 (revoked).




